Web Jail Viewer

Booking Search Results

25000993

26000149

25001038

26000100

26000067

26000142

25000470

26000091

26000080

26000134

26000137

26000150

26000122

26000055

23000909

26000047

26000053

26000094

26000087

26000003

26000077

26000124

26000146

26000126

26000086

26000138

26000089

12>

JEREMY
ALEXANDER
ANGEL
ORIN
TERRANCE
JORDAN
JOSHUA
ADAM
JEREMY

MOUSTAFA

MAXAMILIANO

TRINITY
BRANDALL
ANDY
AUDREY
ZION
CLAYTON
TYLER
TONYA
WILLIAM

JUAN

PAUL
ANTONIO
PAULA
JOSE
REBECCA

ERICK

ALLBRITTON
APPLE

AVILA
BIERLY
BLYTHE
BROWN
BURRUS
DOCKINS
DUBISAR

EMWAZI
HUSSEIN

GONZALEZ-
SANCHEZ

GORDON
GREEN
GREENE
HAHN
HALDERMAN
HAMMOND
JORDAN
KENNEDY
KOPP

MELCHOR
RIOS

MILLER
NEVIS

NICOL
PALOS TELLO
PARKER

PEREZ

OWEN

TIMOTHY

JAMES
DANIEL
ALEXANDER
JAMES
ROSS
LANDON

ABDUL

VALENTINE
STEVE
STERLING
NICOLE
JAMES
ATREYU
DAKOTA
DAWN
LAWRENCE

JOSE

LUBEN
THOMAS
DEANNA
LUIS
LYNNE

SANDRO

06/18/1981

03/24/1997

11/06/2002

03/24/1995

11/05/1997

06/28/1994

09/01/1989

11/10/1985

10/14/1984

08/24/1995

07/09/1976

01/26/2000

05/20/1984

02/23/1996

10/03/1991

10/26/2000

10/25/2001

11/30/1992

07/25/1974

05/29/1977

11/25/1985

10/29/1996

07/24/2006

10/06/1972

03/10/1968

11/16/1993

12/12/1975

w == =

= = =

T

= = = c = = = = = = =

=

11/25/2025

02/15/2026

12/09/2025

02/03/2026

01/22/2026

02/13/2026

06/12/2025

01/29/2026

01/27/2026

02/10/2026

02/11/2026

02/08/2026

01/20/2026

09/08/2023

01/15/2026

01/18/2026

02/01/2026

01/28/2026

01/01/2026

01/27/2026

02/09/2026

02/14/2026

02/09/2026

01/28/2026

02/12/2026

01/29/2026

03/09/2026


http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=BookingNumber&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=FirstName&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=LastName&sortdir=DESC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=MiddleName&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=dob&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=race&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=sex&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=BookingDate&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=ReleaseDate&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&sort=ScheduleDate&sortdir=ASC
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=1
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=2
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=3
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=4
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=5
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=6
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=7
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=8
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=9
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=10
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=11
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=12
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=13
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=14
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=15
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=16
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=17
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=18
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=19
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=20
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=21
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=22
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=23
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=24
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=25
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=26
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=27

25000960

26000119

25000539

26000123

26000143

26000107

26000095

26000029

26000116

25001096

26000115

26000135

26000127

12>

Total Candidates:; 42

MICAH
JERRY
LINDLEY
RICKY
GALEN
JORGE
JASON
DANIEL
JAMES
MICHAEL
GARY
JUSTIN

JOSEPHINE

© 2026 - Executive Information Services, Inc.

PERRY

PUGH

PURRINGTON

REYNOLDS

RHINE

RODRIGUEZ

ROUNDS

SEATON

SHARP

SHRAUGER

SINGER

SINGLETON

SOUTHORN

GEORGE
RAY
DREW
LEE
KYLE
TINOCO
SCOTT
WADE
RICHARD
DALE
JOHN
LEE

CATHERINE-
FAITH

01/04/1990

12/01/1959

08/26/1998

05/14/1990

03/09/1981

04/28/1981

10/27/1974

12/23/1992

02/14/1990

08/27/1989

10/28/1973

08/13/2003

01/09/2002

= = = =

>

T

£ = = = = = =

11/10/2025

02/06/2026

06/30/2025

02/08/2026

02/14/2026

02/04/2026

02/02/2026

01/08/2026

02/05/2026

12/30/2025

02/05/2026

02/10/2026

02/09/2026


http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=2
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&page=2
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=28
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=29
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=30
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=31
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=32
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=33
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=34
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=35
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=36
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=37
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=38
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=39
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchResult?LastName=%2525&FirstName=&BookingFrom=&BookingTo=&ReleaseFrom=&ReleaseTo=&Status=IN+CUSTODY&BookingNumber=40
http://jail.crookcountysheriff.org/Home/BookingSearchQuery?Length=4

	Booking Search Results
	Total Candidates: 42


