



Booking Search Results

View	Booking #	First Name	Last Name	Middle Name	DOB	Race	Sex	Booking Date	Release Date	Sch Rel Date
View	25000993	JEREMY	ALLBRITTON	OWEN	06/18/1981	W	M	11/25/2025		
View	26000149	ALEXANDER	APPLE	TIMOTHY	03/24/1997	W	M	02/15/2026		
View	25001038	ANGEL	AVILA		11/06/2002	H	M	12/09/2025		
View	26000100	ORIN	BIERLY	JAMES	03/24/1995	W	M	02/03/2026		
View	26000067	TERRANCE	BLYTHE	DANIEL	11/05/1997	W	M	01/22/2026		
View	26000142	JORDAN	BROWN	ALEXANDER	06/28/1994	B	M	02/13/2026		
View	25000470	JOSHUA	BURRUS	JAMES	09/01/1989	W	M	06/12/2025		
View	26000091	ADAM	DOCKINS	ROSS	11/10/1985	W	M	01/29/2026		
View	26000080	JEREMY	DUBISAR	LANDON	10/14/1984	W	M	01/27/2026		
View	26000134	MOUSTAFA	EMWAZI HUSSEIN	ABDUL	08/24/1995	B	M	02/10/2026		
View	26000137	MAXAMILIANO	GONZALEZ- SANCHEZ		07/09/1976	H	M	02/11/2026		
View	26000150	TRINITY	GORDON	VALENTINE	01/26/2000	W	F			
View	26000122	BRANDALL	GREEN	STEVE	05/20/1984	B	M	02/08/2026		
View	26000055	ANDY	GREENE	STERLING	02/23/1996	W	M	01/20/2026		
View	23000909	AUDREY	HAHN	NICOLE	10/03/1991	W	F	09/08/2023		
View	26000047	ZION	HALDERMAN	JAMES	10/26/2000	W	M	01/15/2026		
View	26000053	CLAYTON	HAMMOND	ATREYU	10/25/2001	W	M	01/18/2026		
View	26000094	TYLER	JORDAN	DAKOTA	11/30/1992	W	M	02/01/2026		
View	26000087	TONYA	KENNEDY	DAWN	07/25/1974	W	F	01/28/2026		
View	26000003	WILLIAM	KOPP	LAWRENCE	05/29/1977	W	M	01/01/2026		
View	26000077	JUAN	MELCHOR RIOS	JOSE	11/25/1985	U	M	01/27/2026		
View	26000124	PAUL	MILLER	LUBEN	10/29/1996	W	M	02/09/2026		
View	26000146	ANTONIO	NEVIS	THOMAS	07/24/2006	W	M	02/14/2026		
View	26000126	PAULA	NICOL	DEANNA	10/06/1972	W	F	02/09/2026		
View	26000086	JOSE	PALOS TELLO	LUIS	03/10/1968	H	M	01/28/2026		03/09/2026
View	26000138	REBECCA	PARKER	LYNNE	11/16/1993	W	F	02/12/2026		
View	26000089	ERICK	PEREZ	SANDRO	12/12/1975	W	M	01/29/2026		

View	Booking #	First Name	Last Name	Middle Name	DOB	Race	Sex	Booking Date	Release Date	Sch Rel Date
View	25000960	MICAH	PERRY	GEORGE	01/04/1990	W	M	11/10/2025		
View	26000119	JERRY	PUGH	RAY	12/01/1959	W	M	02/06/2026		
View	25000539	LINDLEY	PURRINGTON	DREW	08/26/1998	W	M	06/30/2025		
View	26000123	RICKY	REYNOLDS	LEE	05/14/1990	W	M	02/08/2026		
View	26000143	GALEN	RHINE	KYLE	03/09/1981	A	M	02/14/2026		
View	26000107	JORGE	RODRIGUEZ	TINOCO	04/28/1981	H	M	02/04/2026		
View	26000095	JASON	ROUNDS	SCOTT	10/27/1974	W	M	02/02/2026		
View	26000029	DANIEL	SEATON	WADE	12/23/1992	W	M	01/08/2026		
View	26000116	JAMES	SHARP	RICHARD	02/14/1990	W	M	02/05/2026		
View	25001096	MICHAEL	SHRAUGER	DALE	08/27/1989	W	M	12/30/2025		
View	26000115	GARY	SINGER	JOHN	10/28/1973	W	M	02/05/2026		
View	26000135	JUSTIN	SINGLETON	LEE	08/13/2003	W	M	02/10/2026		
View	26000127	JOSEPHINE	SOUTHORN	CATHERINE-FAITH	01/09/2002	W	F	02/09/2026		

1 2 >

Total Candidates: 42

[Back](#) [New Search](#)